01/06/2020 MON 11:35 FAX [Qoo1/005

KANSAS GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION

RECEIPTS AND EXPENDITURES REPORT
OF A POLITICAL OR PARTY COMMITTEE HE C* ‘VE D

January 10, 2020 JAN 06 2000
FILE WITH SECRETARY OF STATE .

SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR INSTRUCTIONS nial Ethics Commission
A Name of Committee: KK@Nsas Insurance Agents Political Actlon Committee
‘Address: 815 SW Topeka Bivd
Clty and le Code: Topeka, KS 66612
This is a (check one): Party Committee / Political Committee
B. Check only if appropriate: Amended Filing Termination Report
C. Summary (covering the period from January 1, 2019 through December 31, 2019)
1. Cash on hand at beginning 0f PETiod ........cccoeeveveeererires i e eeneeesere e $40,975.76
Total Contributions and Other Receipts (Use Schedule A) .........coocvemevreecrieinnanns $13,808.33
Cash available this period (Add Lines 1 and 2) ,...cvovruueeceeueneenesceneeeesssesesiniere e $54,784.09
Total Expenditures and Other Disbursements (Use Schedule C) .........c.cccoiniininnnnne $1,600.00
$53,184.09

Cash on hand at close of period (Subtract Line 4 from 3) ....c...ooeeeveemveevnniiinnn

In-Kind Contributions (Use Schedule B) .........

e O G S

Other Transactions (Use Schedule D) ..............

D. “I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me
and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional
failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor.”

L1020 % e

Date Signature of Treasurer

GEC Form Rev, 2019




Hame

Samlard Stover Agency
United Agency, LLC

Amt Hifls bhsurancs Agency
Romme Agency, Inc.

Eberie Insurance Agency, LLC
Koger Agency, Inc.

Teagarden Ins Group, Inc. dba Unn County ins.

Frewen Inswrance Agency, Inc.
Personal Service Insurance Inc
Maxirnsn Inswance, LLC
Medwest Crop Insurance
Kingman Insuranoce Ageny, e
AG360 Insurance
Kngrey-Kellum Agency, Inc
Parker Haskins Insurance, Inc
Kellesrman Insurance, Inc.
Walrod Insurance Services
Midwest Ag Professionals, Inc
E.C. Mellick Agency, LP.

TrustPoint Serwsces nc., DRA TrustPomt Insurance

Blue Valley Ins. Agencies

8]

Bieker Insurance Agency, Inc.
lensen Associates, Inc.

Saylor Insurance Service, lnc.
ERott Inswance Inc.

MJH {psurance and Finandal Servicas
Eck Agency, Inc.

Smart Insurance Sexvices

Qustvira Instrance Agency
Wood-Dulohery insurance, nc.
S5&G and Assodiates

Edie Insuranoe Group, LLC

Allen Insurance AssoGates, Inc
Cardingl Iraurance Co., Inc.

Kelley Lengold Mmsurance, LLC
Brier Payne Meade insurance, nc
Aeris Insurance Solutions, LLC
Whiamer Ins. & Rnancial Planning
SBS Insurance Agency

Creative Planning Property B Casuadty, UC
Exchange Insurance Agency Inc.
Buterbaugh & Handlin

Halpin & Compary

First Group Insurance, e
Insurance, Inc.

Double Eagle

Pike Insuranoe

Fee Insurance Group, fnc
Rodgers and Assodates Ins. inc.
Fouts Insurance Agency. Inc.
Oemens Insurance Agency, LLC
Beasley msurance, Inc.

SBAIC dba Howell Insurance

Primary Contact Address 1
P 0 Box833

PO Box 817

PDBax5

PO Box 815

172 Main St

PO Bax 587

PO Bax 5:0

PO Bax 587

PO Bax 506

611N 1ith

PO Box 433

£0 Box 500

PO Box 410

POBox 176

PO Box 1025

PO Box2

PO Box 307

PO Box7

800 N 4th St., Suite 101
PO Box 336

120 W. Centrad Ave.
PO Bax 740

PO Bax 209

278 Fairlame Dr.

345 N Moanlight

PO Bax 377

PQ Box 627

118S. Main

1725 Washington

10504 Meadow Lane
3109 W. 6th Stxeet Ste #B
2153 St Galifornia

PO Box 547

PO Bax 517

S8&35 SW 29¢h St., Suite 101
7400 W. 130th St,, Suite 100
308 N Doughas Ave.

PO Bax 148

5440 W 110th St

PO Bax 218

PO Bax 293

PO Box 7106

PO Bax 67

PO Box 26266
PO Box 347
PO Box 976
PO Box 245
PO Box 426
401 N. 16th
2336 Ridge Court
PO Box 637

Schedule A

Primary Contact Address 2

Suite 100

Kansas Insurance Agents Poltical Action Committee

Primmary Contact Gty
Arkansas Cry
Arkansas Gty
Eskridge

Hays

Gramfield

Topeka

LaCypne

St Feands

tala

Sene
Xmgman
Moundridge
Baxter Springs
Dodge City
Holton
Elkhart
Jetmore
Atwood
Burfington
Hangver

] Docado
Hays

Sabetha
Louisburg
Gardner
Attia

Abilene
Stafford
Parsgas
Leawood
Laerence
Topeka
lunction City
Garden City
Topeka
Overland Park
ERsworth
Sene
Overland Park
St Paud
Winfield
Overland Park
Stering
Gardner
Overland Park
Minneola
Hutchinsan
Phillipsburg
Beloit

Parsons
Lawrence
Ashiand

Primary Comtact State Province

CCRCBODOROT

COGROOGOCDOBGDn

COCOCRCOO RO ROV ODCBO0BBBEGED

Primary Contact Postal  Oute Pad  Total
670050833

7/26/2019  $100.00

67005-0817 7/26/219  $10000
66423-0005 7/26/2019  $10000
67601-0815 7/26/2019  $100.00
67737- 7/26/2019  $100.00
66604-0587 7262019  $100.00
66040-0533 7/26/2019  $100.00
67756-0987 7/28/2018  $100.00
66749 7/23/2019  $100.00

7/31/2009  $100.00
66538-1583 7/31/2019  $10000
670680433 7/31/2019  $100.00
67107 8/1/2019  $100.00
66T13-0410 82/201%  $100.00
6780 8/5/2019 5233
66436-1025 8/5/2019  $10000
679500002 8/5/2019  $100.00
67854~ 8/5/2019  $100.00
67730-0007 8/5/2019  $100.00
66839-2617 8/5/2019 $100.00
5E345-0336 8/7/2019  $100D0
67042- 8/8/2019  $100.00
67601-0740 8/12/2015  $100.00

8/12/2019  5100.00
665340208 8/12/2019  $100.00
66053-0639 7/24/2013  5100.00
66030-1943 7/22{2019 510000
67008-0377 81402019 $100.00
62410-0637 8/314/229  $10000
67578-1430 8/16/2019  $100.00
673570933 8/20/219  $100.00
86206 8/26/2019  $100.00
66049 8/26/2019  $200.00
66605-1753 8/26/2019  $100.00
664410347 8/26/2019  $100.00
678460517 8/26/2019  $100.00
66614~ 8/26/2019  $100.00
66213 8/26/2013  $100.00
67435 8/27{2019  $100.00
665380143 8/27/2019  $1600.00
66211~ 8/27/2019  $x00.00
66771-0213 8/27/2019  $100.00
671560293 8/27/2018  $100.00
66207-0106 8/27/2019  $100.00
B7579-0067 8/27/2019  $100.00
66030 8/282019  $100.00
86212 3/302019  S100.00
67865 8/29/2019  $100.00
67504-0976 8/30/2019  $100.00
67661~ 8/30/2013  $100.00
67420 8/30/2019  $100.00
67357- 3/3/2015  $100.00
660463983 9/3/2019  $100.00
67831- 8/3/2019  5100.00

SEiTT NOW 0202/50/10
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Name

Southwest Ag Insurance

M & M Insurance

Grtizens Insurance Agency

Haas & Wilkerson Insurance Agency
Oliver Insuance Agency, Inc
Asuriom Protecion Services, LLC
The Alms Group Inswrance, LLC
DM Bruce insurance
Cxstieberry nsurance, ULC

TWI insuramce Services, inc
Commergal & Personal bns Agency
The Agency, Inc.

All Insurance Access 11C
Integrity [nsurance Agency, Inc.
TRUSS

Charisen Insurance Agency, Inc.
Tedl Insurance Agency, InC
Cushing insurance Agency, inc.
Taylor isurance Services, LLC
Fasrview nsurance Agency
Brethren Mutual Aid Agency
Jahn Jaco, Inc.

Renn & Comgany, (nc.

Holmes insurancs Agenty
Tynes Insuwrance Group, e
Conrade Insurance Group, inc
AG Insurance, LLC

Al Shank insurance, Inc.

ICT Insurance

Stephens/Chapin insurance
Hark Johnson Insurance

kland Insurance, nc

Family Tree Insurance Solutions
Clements Agency

Northeast Kansas Insurance Agency
Peoples nsuranc= Group

HW, Sewing & Co., Inc.

Fax Insurance Agency

Sullivan Insurance, inc

Reilly Company, The

First Ins. Agemcy of Haxie, lnc.
Sohnson Insurance Agency

Bok nsurance, nc.

Albright Investment Co., Inc.
Ryan Insurance, LLC

Plainville Insurance, LLC
insurance Professionals, Inc

Jim Gill Agency, Inc
Saell-Nedson Ins. Agency, Inc.
The Sanders Agency

Duke LLC dba KC Risk Consultants
Insurance Resources Group, inc
Hoxde State Inswance, lac.
Raymond Bauer Agency, Inc.

Primary Contact Address 1
PO Box 246

P.O. Box 2639

PO Box 10

4300 Shawnee Missson Pkwy.
1095S LoweA, #1010

11460 Yomahawk Creek Plowy
1202 Moro St

4911 Legends Drive

101 S. Ridge Road

120 North Main St

11503 W 75th St Ste. 201
PO Box27

3706 S Topeka Bhd, Suite #411
2047 SW Topeka Bivd, Ste A
4551 West 107 Street, Third floor
PO Box 206

P.O. Bex 491

PO Bax 186

8998 LS 59 Hwy

PO Bax 8

3054 Jeep Road

PO Box G

PO Box 40

PO Box 1382

226'W. Main St

129 E Broadway Ste 200
P.0. BxB17

PO Bax2559

PO Bax 37

2711 W 6th S, Suite A

2242 W. 13th, Suite 200

PO Bax 36

601 SW 29th Sureer, Suite 202
PO Box 129

PO Bax 328

1414 S.W. Ashworth PL.. $100
PO Box 171488

PO Box 846

123W. Cental, Ste A

PO Bex 9

PO Bea 108

PO Box 350

P.0. Box 4B5

1205 Hollowood Dr.

PO Box 106

£0 Box 10

6606 W Central 8idg ¥101
Z1S W, Main

PO Bax 868

306 N Broadway

4774 Falmouth

1310 E Park

PO Bax 378

PO Box 85

Karsas insurance Agents Polmc Action Committee

Schedde A

Primary Contact Address 2

Suite 300

Primary Contact Oty Primary Contact State Province

Copeland
Wichita
Waterville
Fairway
Overland Park
Leawood
Manhattan
Lawrence

Topeka
Overland Park
Halstead
Calumbus
Downs
Oskaloosa
Fairview
Abilene
Great Bend
Wellington
Manhattan
Council Grove
Newton
Pery
Liberaf
Severy
Lawrence
wichita
Long tsland
Topeka
Atchison
Nartorwille
Topeka
ansas Gty
Arma
Ulysses
Leavenwarth
Haxie
Courtland
Lyndon
Winfeeld
Pitsburg
Planville
Wichita
Cherryvale
Ashland
Protection
Rosland Park
Olathe
Hoge
Burdett

COCOOGOOOO0CO Lo ECCO RO ROO OO0 oo T ROt ORODOGOCOOBAGABGT

Primary Contact Postal  Date Paid

67837
67201-2639
665480010
66205
66210
66211
66502
66049
67209
676720217
56214
67360-0027
B6602-1239
66612-1482
66207-
670560352
66725-1802
67437-0186
66066
66425~

67410-6064 _

67530-2093
671520040
66505-1382
66846-1704
67114-2212
668073
67905-2559
671370037
6B0M9-4306
67203
57647-0036
56614
560020129
66060-0328
6660D4-3736
€6117-0488
66712-0846
67880-2519
66043-D009
677400108
66939-
664510436
67156
667620776
67663-0010
67212.3315
§7335-1332
67833-0868
671270566
66205
66061-
67740-0840
67523-0085

9/6{2019

5/3/2019

9/3/2019

5/3/2019

9/3/2m9
8/10/2019
9/10/2019
9/12/2018
9/12/2019
9/15/2019
9/15/2018
9/15/2018
9/15/2019
5/15/2019
5/15/2019
9/15/2019
97152019
9/15/2009
9/15/2019
9/15/2018
9/15/2015
9/15/2013
9/15/2019
9/15/2019
9/15/2019
9/15/2019
9/15/2019
9/15/2019
5/15/2019
9/15/2019
9/15/2019
9/15/2018
9/15/2019
$/15/20x9
5/15/2019
5/15/2018
9/15/2018
9/15/2013
9/15/2013
9/15/2019

9/15/2015
9/16/2019
9/1&/2015
9/16/2019
9/17/2039
9/17/1019
9/18/2019
9/20/2009
9/27/2019
9/30/2019

Tota!

$100.00
$100.00
$300.00
$100 00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$8.33
$100.00
$100.00

$8.33

$833

$8.33
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$10000
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$10000
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
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9€ iTT NOW 0z0z/90/10

V4

Go0/e002



Name

Great Plains insurance Agency, LLC
Porter-Spears & Bundy, Inc

La W

Kramer Agency inc.

KFSA Irsurance, LLC

{rsyrance Planning Center, inc.
Capitol Agency

Bendena Insurance Agency
Riegel nsurance, inc.

The Davidson Agency, nc

Ayres Insurance Agency, LLC
Banco Insurance Agency
PlatnumOne Insurance Agency WLL
O'Malley Insurance Services. LLC
Fredridson Inserance Agency
Win Hill Insurance Associates, Inc
Calvin, Eddy & Kappelman, Inc
Oz Insurance

Elort Insurance Agency, Inc.
Legacy nsurancs, inc

Legacy Solutions Insurance, LEC
Campbell Agency

Strong’s Insurance

Heritage ins. Group, Inc/Stocktan
Tallie Insuvance Services, UC
Exlund Insuwrance, (LC

Hedges Insurance Agency
American Hesitage Sgency, lnc.
Iron Gates Inswance Graup
Parker Haskins tnsurance, Inc
TWI Insurance Services, Inc

All tnsurance Acoess LLC

Integrity Insurance Agency, inc.
Evans Real Estate Co,. Inc

AlM Growp, LC
Count\Averape\Totals

Primary Contact Address 1
9324 W, Central
PO Bax 635

PO Box 395

PO Bax 32

PO Box 1747

PO Box 583

9500 Nall Ave.

PO Box 177

PO Box7

PO Box 307

PO Box 337

PO Bow 348

11020 King St. Ste 108
7610 Canterbury
PO Box 168

110 W. Maan Street
1011 Westdale Rd.
PO Box 115

PO Bax 326

1304 W. 11th St
2401 N. Seth Child

PO Box 414

PO Bax 533

12351 W. 96th Terrace, Suite 201
1628 Caldwell

1035 Vermont StK A

Box 428

PO Bax 220

PO Box 176

120 North Main S¢
3706 S Topeka Bhwd, Suite #411
2047 SW Yopeka Blvd, Ste A
PO Box 224

13593 W 158th Sx.

Primary Comact Address 2

Kansas Insuance Agents Political Action Commattee

Primary Comtact Gity  Primary Contacl State Province

wichita
Ottawa
Goodiand
Ozawkie
Hutchinson
Eureka
Overland Park
Bendena
Ford
Oelphos
Mitorvale
Haviland
Overand Park
Prairie Viflage
Oberlin

Hill Gty
Lawrence
Eshon
McPherson
Coffeyvibe
Muanhattan
Lenexa
Kngman
Stockton
Lenexa
Goodland
Lawrence
Hays
Haven
Dodge Gty
WaKeeney
Topeka
Topeka
Tonganoxie
Olathe

BDOBOOODCCOCOBROBOCRCCROOCCOCODOOBOG

Primary Castect Postal
67212-3812
66067-0635
677350995
66070-0032
67504-1747
67045-1304
86207
660080177
678420007
67436
674660113
67055-0348
66210
56208
67743
67642
66049-2638
66941
674600326
67337
6650
66220
67068
676680532
66215
67735-
65044-2921
67601-
67543-
67801
62672-0217
66609-1239
66612-1462
56086-0224
660625045

Date Paid
10/1/2013
10/1/2019
10/1/2019
10/1/2018
10/1/2018
10/1/2019
10/2/2013
10/2/2018
10/2/2019
10/2/2019
10/2/2019
10/2/2019
10/2/2019
10/2/2018
10/2/2019
10/4/2019
10/4/2013
10/4/2019
10/4/2019
10/4/2019
10/4/2019
1074/2019
10/4/2019
10/7/2019
10/7/2019
10/7/2019
10/9/2019
10/15/2019
10/11/219
10/15/2019
10/15/2019
10/15/2018
10/15/2018
10/25/2019

12/9/2019

Total

Towl

$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
510000
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100 DO
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00
$91.67
$91.67
$91.67
$9167
$100.00
$100.00
$13,802 33
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Kansas Insurance Agents Political Action Committee

Schedule C
Date Name Name Address Purpose Of Expenditure
12/23/2012 OLSON, ROBERT FOR KANSAS SENATE 15244 S. CLAIRBORNE STREET OLATHE, KS 66062 Contribution
06/05/2019 GOVERNMENTAL ETHICS COMMISSION 108 W STH ST SUITE 504 TOPEKA, KS 66612 Registralion/dues
03/07/2018 MIZE HOUSER & COMPANY 534 S KANSAS AVE, SUITE 700 TOPEKA, KS 66603-3465 Accomting Fee
04/22/2019 CONGRESSIONAL SPORTSMEN'S FOUNDATION 17218 W 70TH ST. SHAWNEE, KS 66217 2019 Sponsorship
Total

Amoumnt

500.00
300.00
590.00
250.00

1,600.00

Page 1 of 1
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